LDANEW
| PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY &
* TRANSPORTATION

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

Public Works Solid Waste Division

OUNTY DEPT. OF

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:

C.0.NO: 2

Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 11/30/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 314007

P.O. No.: 20152116

PROJECT: Day Resource Center Architectural Design Services

CONTRACTOR: Dorschner Associates, Inc.

DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: CB100, CB103, CB104, CB109, CB113

2. Requested By: Purchasing

3. Proposed Change: Design revisions to accommodate Owner furnished equipment.

4. Reason for Change: Differing equipment to provide services to facility users as directed by Purchasing Dept.
5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $10,205.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Thelotiginal Contract A OUIIE WS S dte i i s rrar it cvist v te s anesass oerecs ok sy osessve il ea s sus svesvs o sare A $48,174.00
Net change by previously:authotiZed{ChanSe OTACTS v - vseviercortsernssssstnssns snsrsnernsusarssons sksassnssrssssnsaeshasznsss $5,470.00
The Contract amount prioritosthis Change\OrderswWas: i it conioraresatn ismsansasssssnssassistns sxesnsinect s o $53,644.00
~ The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ........... nnnnn o li02 051007
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........ccccoeriiiiiniiiiniininiiiieiieien, $63,849.00
The Completion'Datewillibesunchahged byai o e e r s e s it e b e 0 days
i 9/15/17

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ........cocovvvnieeniniennne.

AL

Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Divisioff -

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor___ Purchasing _ Department _ A/E _ PWHT ___

H:\Shared ENGINEERING DIVISION\Rob Nebel\314007 - Arch Design Services for DC Resource Center Study at Hospitality House\11 - Change Orders\314007 CO Template.docx



